
APPETIZERS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Fried Calamari

Calamari fried golden brown served with marinara
 . . . . . . . . . . $27.95* Conch House Sampler

2 conch fritters, 2 coconut shrimp, 2 bacon wrapped
jalapenos, cracked conch, lobster & conch ceviche . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Conch Fritters7

Diced conch, carrots, celery with a hint of curry,
breaded and fried golden. Served with our aoili sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Gator Bites
Tenderized alligator in a buttermilk marinade and flash
fried. Served with sweet & spicy chipotle aioli . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95* Ahi Tuna Crisps

Seared Ahi tuna, avocado, wakame seaweed &
wasabi served on crispy wontons. Drizzled with soy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95Spanakopita
Traditional Greek pie of spinach, feta cheese and
seasonings baked in phyllo dough. . . . . . . . $20.95* Lobster & Conch Ceviche

Chopped lobster, conch, tomatoes, onion, and spices
marinated in key lime juice. Served with tortilla chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95* Conch Salad
Diced conch, cucumber, celery, scallions, tomatoes &
sweet peppers marinated in Key Lime & orange juice
+ Mild or Spicy

 . . . . . . $11.95Bacon Wrapped Jalapeños
5 jalapenos stuffed with goat cheese and cheddar
wrapped in bacon and fried

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Coconut Shrimp
Fresh shrimp breaded with coconut and fried. Served
with our own mildly spicy orange marmalade sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . $29.00Lobster Mac & Cheese
A comfort food dish, Key Largo style! Featuring spiny
lobster and gruyere, gouda and cheddar cheeses.
Topped with a buttery bread crumb.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95Capreseu

Sliced fresh buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes and basil,
seasoned with salt and drizzled with a balsamic glaze

SOUPS & SALADS
Conch Chowderºu

Award winning tomato based
chowder, with diced conch,
celery, bacon, potatoes, carrots
+ Cup-$8.95   Bowl-$11.95  
Breadbowl-$14.95

Chef's Soup of the Day
+ Cup-$7.95   Bowl-$10.95  
Breadbowl-$13.95

Lobster Bisque
Cream based soup with diced
lobster, pureed celery and
carrots
+ Cup-$8.95   Bowl-$11.95  
Breadbowl-$14.95

 . . . . . . $10.95Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce topped with
croutons and Parmesan cheese
tossed with Caesar dressing

 . . $15.95Loaded Chicken
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken,
almonds, bacon, onions,
croutons, cheddar, tomatoes  . . . . . $17.95Strawberryu

Spinach
Award Winning salad, spinach
with strawberries, blueberries,
goat cheese, cucumbers and
pecans. Served with Vermont
maple syrup

 . . . $19.95Calamari Greek
Choice of Sautéed or Fried
Calamari over romaine, feta,
kalamata olives, red onions,
cucumbers and tomatoes.
Served with balsamic vinaigrette

 . . . . $12.95Watermelonu

Mint
Watermelon salad in our home
made blueberry vinaigrette
served with cucumbers, mint,
tomatoes and queso Cotija

¦ Add to any salad...
Chicken: 7.95,   Mahi: 11.95,   Shrimp: 10.95

VEGAN MENU AVAILABLE

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.*



CONCH HOUSE TACOS
with pico de gallo salsa, red cabbage, and our house made taco seasoning on 2 flour tortillas.                     

Served with tortilla chips. Vegan Tacos served with fresh fruit.
Served with house made potato chips or french fries. Substitute fresh fruit add $1.50

 . . . . . . . $18.95Grilled Mahi  . . . $20.95Grilled Snapper  . . . . . $19.95C Fried Gator
 . . . $12.95Grilled Chicken  . . . $35.00Grilled Lobster  . . . . $18.95Grilled Shrimp
 . . . $35.95Grilled Lionfish  . . . $29.95Grilled Hogfish  . . . . . . $16.95Vegan Tacos

2 tortillas, plant-based crumbles,
red cabbage, chips, pico de
gallo, & sauce. Served with fruit.

 . . $18.95Seared Ahi Tuna  . . . $24.95Cracked Conch
tenderized and fried

WRAPS & SANDWICHES
We have gluten-free options but do NOT have a gluten-free kitchen. We have vegan options but not a vegan kitchen

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Burger in Paradise
½ lb. Angus beef, American cheese, bacon, sliced
tomato, lettuce, onions and mayo. Served with fries.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95California Wrap
Avocado, onion, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, provolone
cheese and tzatziki sauce

 . . . . . . . $19.95Coconut Macadamia Mahi
Panini
Mahi dipped in egg, rolled in coconut macadamia
breading and fried golden. Topped with homemade
pineapple salsa.

 . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Portobello & Feta Wrap
Portobello mushrooms marinated in a balsamic
dressing, spinach, onions, feta cheese and tomatoes

 . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Tuna with Apple Wrap
Seared Ahi tuna, scallions, green apple and roasted
red pepper cream cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Veggie Panini
Artichoke hearts, onions, roasted red peppers,
spinach and provolone with our chive cream cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Club Wrap
Ham, turkey, bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato
and mayo

 . . . . . . . . $12.95Buffalo Chicken Wrapº

Fried Chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, bleu cheese,
lettuce and tomato

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Fish Panini
Choice of Fried, Grilled, or Blackened local fish with
lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and tartar sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Chicken Fajita Wrapº

Grilled chicken, pepper, onions, pepper jack cheese,
sour cream and pico de gallo salsa

CONCH HOUSE SPECIALTIES
 . . . . . . . . $19.95Mahi &uR

Avocado
Grilled mahi served with pico de
gallo and fresh avocado
+ Does not come with sides

Seafood & Chips
Beer battered and fried golden.
Served with fries
+ Mahi- 19.95      Shrimp- 19.95     
Snapper- MP      Hogfish- MP

 . . . . . . . $19.95Caribbeanc

Shrimp & Plantains
Sautéed shrimp, scallions,
roasted red peppers, and
pineapple salsa. Served over
fried tostones

 . . . $22.95Cracked Conch
Basket
Conch dredged in flour and fried
golden. Served with house
made aioli and french fries

Vegan Cornetto A»

$14.95
Italian Croissant topped with
avocado, onion, artichokes,
peppers, spinach & tomatoes.    
Served with fresh fruit.



PICK 2 COMBO $12.95
Cup of Chef's Soup of the Day u Small Garden Salad

º ½ Chicken Fajita Wrap Small Caesar Salad
½ Portobello & Feta Wrap º ½ Buffalo Chicken Wrap

½ Club Wrap

Substitutions for combo available below for addtional chargef

Cup of Lobster Bisque
+ Sub for $2 +

ºu Cup of Conch Chowder
+ Sub for $2 +

½ Tuna with Apple Wrap
+ Sub for $2 + u Small Watermelon Salad

+ Sub for $1 +
½ California Wrap

+ Sub for $1 + u Small Strawberry Spinach Salad
+ Sub for $2 +

Small Greek Salad
(No Calamari)
+ Sub for $2 +

FISH TYPES
CONCH
+ Pronounced "konk" from the Greek meaning shell. A conch is a marine mollusk with a famous spiraled
shell and edible flesh. Second in popularity only to escargot. Conch is protected in the Florida Keys.

MAHI-MAHI
Pronounced: MAH-hee MAH-hee.
+ is named the dolphin fish, but not to be confused with the mammal dolphin. This fish was renamed
Mahi-Mahi by the Hawaiians so it would not be confused with the other dolphin. This fish is typically
found in tropical and subtropical waters. White fish firm and mild in taste

HOGFISH
+ is characterized by a large, laterally compressed body shape. It possesses a very elongated snout
which it uses to search for crustaceans buried in the sediment. This very long "pig-like" snout and its
rooting behavior give the hogfish its name. This white, flakey, fish is considered a delicacy.

SNAPPER
+ is an abundant species of snapper native to the western Atlantic Ocean including the Gulf of Mexico
and the Caribbean. This species is mostly found around coral reefs. White fish, flakey and light in taste

CHILDREN'S MENU
12 and under     Substitute fresh fruit add $1.50
 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Chicken Fingers & Fries  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Cheeseburger & Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95Macaroni & Cheese  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95Cheese Pizza
 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Grilled Chicken & Fruit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95Fish Basket & Fries



DRINKS
 . . . . . . . $3.50Orange Juice

Fresh from a Florida Orange
Grove

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.25Milk
Chocolate milk- 2.50

 . . . . . . . . . $6.95Smoothies
Strawberry-Banana, Mango,
Wild Berry

 . . . . . . . $2.25Sweet Tea or
Lemonade

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50Juices
Cranberry, Tomato, Apple $3.50Tropical Iced Tea

Fresh brewed, unsweetened tea
with real passion fruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95Sodas
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange
Fanta

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95Freezes
Turtle (chocolate & caramel), 
Cookies & Cream,  Mocha
+ Blended with Espresso & Ice
Cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . $5.95Mimosas
Champagne and juice
+ Traditional or Key Lime

 . . . . . $4.00San Pellegrino

FRESH BREWED TEAS $3.50
Served Hot or Iced

Classic English Blend
a full bodied, robust black tea

Ginger Peach
Black tea, peach bits and a hint of ginger

Green Passion
Green tea with passionfruit bits

White Tropical (low caffeine)
White tea with toasted coconut and sweet pineapple

Cranberry Hibiscus (caffeine free)
Cranberries, elderberries, black currants and Rooibos

tea

COFFEE DRINKS
We proudly serve Segafredo coffee     -house & espresso

 . . . . . . . . . $2.50 $3.75$2.95Espresso
Choice of 1 shot, 2 shots, or 3 shots

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.25 $6.25Chai Tea Latte
Oregon Chai Tea & milk
+ Served Hot or Iced

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.75Iced Latte
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95 $5.95Cappuccino

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Iced Coffee
Fresh cold brew, brewed daily  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95 $5.95Latte

 . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95 $5.95Café Con Leche
Espresso, sugar and steamed milk

 . . . . . . . . . . $4.25 $5.25Shot in the Dark
House coffee with a shot of espresso

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.70 $3.15Cortadito
1 shot or 2 shots

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . add .75Coffee Flavors
Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnut, White
Chocolate
+ Regular or Sugar-Free available . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.25 $3.95Café Au Lait

Equal portion of house coffee and steamed milk
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95House Coffee

Fresh brewed drip coffee
+ Half & Half, Soy, or Almond Milk add $.75

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50 $2.95Americano
Espresso and hot water

BEER AND WINE AVAILABLE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION


